RETAIL

PROJECT
W H Smith, Bredbury
W H Smith-Stockport
J Sainsbury
Currys/Dixons-Service Yard
Tesco Stores Cardiff
Tesco Brigg
Tesco Peterborough
Tesco-Neath
Asda -Swansea
Asda-Radcliffe
Safeway-Bath
Asdfa Store -Wrexham
Asda Stores - Lutterworth
Asda Store - Wrexham
Asda Store - Wrexham
Asda Store -Havant
MFI - Glasgow
Tesco - Bethnal Green

AREA
2,000sgm
750sgm
1,500sgm
5,500sgm
2,500sgm
1,000sgm
1,500sgm
750sgm
2,500sgm
14sgm
1,400sgm
5,500sgm
100sgm
5000sgm
2,300sgm
3,000m
400sgm
350sgm

APPLICATION
Standard Grey Densiphalt
Distribution depot,standard Densiphalt
Petrol Filling Station
New Build Densiphalt application
new build Petrol Filling Station
Standard grey - Petrol Filling Station
Standard grey - Petrol Filling Station
Refurbish back of store
Service yard to supermarket. Std Grey
Quartzstone trial area to corridor
Servcie yard/back of store, New build
Internal - New Build
External refurbishment
Internal New Build
External New Build
New build Densiphalt application
Refurbishment
Densiphalt refurbishment

RF/
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
RF
NB
NB
NB
NB
RF
NB
NB
NB
RF
RF

DATE
1997
Jun-97
Jul-97
1998
Nov-98
Nov-98
Nov-98
Nov-98
May-99
Sep-99
Nov-99
Jun-00
May-00
Aug-00
Aug-00
Jul-00
Jul-00
Mar-01



RETAIL

MFI Warrington
New Bond Street, Weymouth
Tesco-New Ollerton
Tesco-New Ollerton
Asda Store-Dewsbury
Tesco Stores -Harlow,
Asda-Bishop Auckland
Asda - Park Royal
Asda-Darlaston
Tesco-Ramsgate, Kent
Tesco-Ramsgate, Kent
Tesco-Ramsgate, Kent
Asda- Crawley
Tesco- Batley
Asda -Ince
Tesco-Newton Aycliffe
Asda-Sutton
Asda-Tempastor-Tamworth
Asda, Great Bridge, Tipton
Homebase, Streatham Vale
Tesco Store - Sleaford,
Asda Store -Grimshy
Waitrose Store-Croydon
Tesco Store -Shaftsbury
Tesco Store-Edmonton
Tesco Store - Cheltenham
Tesco Store- Potters Bar
Tesco Store - Hexham,
Tesco Store - Yeovil
Waitrose-West Ealing
Tesco Store -Peterborough
Asda Store —Eastleigh
Tesco - Southend
Tesco - Southend
Harry Tuffins, Powys
Waitrose-Maidenhead
Waitrose-Maidenhead
Waitrose-Maidenhead

@ip Densiphalt |l

160sgm
1000sgm
1,550sgm
1,176sqM
2,023sgm
180sgm
1,740sgm
1,850sgm
2,227sgm
145sgm
77sgm
366sgm
949sgm
1,500sgm
323sgm
1,400sgm
900sgm
4,565sgqm
3,715sgm
1,528sgm
640sgm
1,152sgm
200sgm
1,150sgm
1,005sgm
450sgm
250sgm
1,400sgm
381sgm
680sgm
461sgm
1,800sgm
286sgm
175sgm
700sgm
500sgm
1,000sgm
500sgm

Densiphalt internal and external
Densiphalt external refurbishment
External new build service yard area
External new build for petrol station
External new build service yard area

External refurbishment onto existing concrete

External new build service yard area
External new build service yard,
External new build service yard

External new build tank farm area
External new build tanker bay area
External new build forecourt area
External new build saervice yard
External new build service yard
External Road refurbishment
External new build service yard
External service yard application
External new build application
External new build application
External existing car parking area
External new build service yard application
External new build service yard application

External new build service yard area
External new build service yard

External new build service yard area

External new build service yard area

External extension to service yard.

External new build service yard area

External new build service yard area

External new build service yard area

External refurbishment
Internal refurbishment

Internal refurbishment to Tesco store

External refurbishment to Tesco
Densiphalt new build access road
Densiphalt new build service yard
35mm Densiphalt, 95mm Foamix

External new build area
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RF
RF
NB
NB
NB
RF
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
RF
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
RF
RF
RF
RF
NB
NB
NB
NB

Apr-01
Aug-01
Jan-02
Jan-02
Apr-02
Oct-02
Oct-02
Oct-02
Oct-02
Apr-03
Apr-03
Apr-03
Jul-03
Aug-03
Sep-03
Oct-03
Oct-03
Mar-04
Apr-04
Jul-04
Aug-04
Sep-04
Sep-04
Oct-04
Nov-04
Nov-04
Nov-04
Sep-05
Nov-05
Nov-05
Dec-05
Jul-06
Aug-06
Aug-06
Dec-06
Dec-06
Feb-07
Aug-07



