## **Densiphalt Installation list...**

## **RETAIL**

			RF/				
PROJECT	AREA	APPLICATION	NB	DATE			
W H Smith, Bredbury	2,000sqm	Standard Grey Densiphalt	NB	1997			
W H Smith-Stockport	750sqm	Distribution depot, standard Densiphalt	NB	Jun-97			
J Sainsbury	1,500sqm	Petrol Filling Station	NB	Jul-97			
Currys/Dixons-Service Yard	5,500sqm	New Build Densiphalt application	NB	1998			
Tesco Stores Cardiff	2,500sqm	new build Petrol Filling Station	NB	Nov-98			
Tesco Brigg	1,000sqm	Standard grey - Petrol Filling Station	NB	Nov-98			
Tesco Peterborough	1,500sqm	Standard grey - Petrol Filling Station	NB	Nov-98			
Tesco-Neath	750sqm	Refurbish back of store	RF	Nov-98			
Asda -Swansea	2,500sqm	Service yard to supermarket. Std Grey	NB	May-99			
Asda-Radcliffe	14sqm	Quartzstone trial area to corridor	NB	Sep-99			
Safeway-Bath	1,400sqm	Servcie yard/back of store, New build	NB	Nov-99			
Asdfa Store -Wrexham	5,500sqm	Internal - New Build	NB	Jun-00			
Asda Stores - Lutterworth	100sqm	External refurbishment	RF	May-00			
Asda Store - Wrexham	5000sqm	Internal New Build	NB	Aug-00			
Asda Store - Wrexham	2,300sqm	External New Build	NB	Aug-00			
Asda Store -Havant	3,000m	New build Densiphalt application	NB	Jul-00			
MFI - Glasgow	400sqm	Refurbishment	RF	Jul-00			
Tesco - Bethnal Green	350sqm	Densiphalt refurbishment	RF	Mar-01			



## Continued...

## **RETAIL**

MFI Warrington	160sqm	Densiphalt internal and external	RF	Apr-01
New Bond Street, Weymouth	1000sqm	Densiphalt external refurbishment	RF	Aug-01
Tesco-New Ollerton	1,550sqm	External new build service yard area	NB	Jan-02
Tesco-New Ollerton	1,176sqM	External new build for petrol station	NB	Jan-02
Asda Store-Dewsbury	2,023sqm	External new build service yard area	NB	Apr-02
Tesco Stores -Harlow,	180sqm	External refurbishment onto existing concrete	RF	Oct-02
Asda-Bishop Auckland	1,740sqm	External new build service yard area	NB	Oct-02
Asda - Park Royal	1,850sqm	External new build service yard,	NB	Oct-02
Asda-Darlaston	2,227sqm	External new build service yard	NB	Oct-02
Tesco-Ramsgate, Kent	145sqm	External new build tank farm area	NB	Apr-03
Tesco-Ramsgate, Kent	77sqm	External new build tanker bay area	NB	Apr-03
Tesco-Ramsgate, Kent	366sqm	External new build forecourt area	NB	Apr-03
Asda- Crawley	949sqm	External new build saervice yard	NB	Jul-03
Tesco- Batley	1,500sqm	External new build service yard	NB	Aug-03
Asda -Ince	323sqm	External Road refurbishment	RF	Sep-03
Tesco-Newton Aycliffe	1,400sqm	External new build service yard	NB	Oct-03
Asda-Sutton	900sqm	External service yard application	NB	Oct-03
Asda-Tempastor-Tamworth	4,565sqm	External new build application	NB	Mar-04
Asda, Great Bridge, Tipton	3,715sqm	External new build application	NB	Apr-04
Homebase, Streatham Vale	1,528sqm	External existing car parking area	NB	Jul-04
Tesco Store - Sleaford,	640sqm	External new build service yard application	NB	Aug-04
Asda Store -Grimsby	1,152sqm	External new build service yard application	NB	Sep-04
Waitrose Store-Croydon	200sqm	External new build service yard area	NB	Sep-04
Tesco Store -Shaftsbury	1,150sqm	External new build service yard	NB	Oct-04
Tesco Store-Edmonton	1,005sqm	External new build service yard area	NB	Nov-04
Tesco Store - Cheltenham	450sqm	External new build service yard area	NB	Nov-04
Tesco Store- Potters Bar	250sqm	External extension to service yard.	NB	Nov-04
Tesco Store - Hexham,	1,400sqm	External new build service yard area	NB	Sep-05
Tesco Store - Yeovil	381sqm	External new build service yard area	NB	Nov-05
Waitrose-West Ealing	680sqm	External new build service yard area	NB	Nov-05
Tesco Store -Peterborough	461sqm	External refurbishment	RF	Dec-05
Asda Store –Eastleigh	1,800sqm	Internal refurbishment	RF	Jul-06
Tesco - Southend	286sqm	Internal refurbishment to Tesco store	RF	Aug-06
Tesco - Southend	175sqm	External refurbishment to Tesco	RF	Aug-06
Harry Tuffins, Powys	700sqm	Densiphalt new build access road	NB	Dec-06
Waitrose-Maidenhead	500sqm	Densiphalt new build service yard	NB	Dec-06
Waitrose-Maidenhead	1,000sqm	35mm Densiphalt, 95mm Foamix	NB	Feb-07
Waitrose-Maidenhead	500sqm	External new build area	NB	Aug-07